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Stilton Crumb with Rind 2.0 Kg
Short Product Name:
STILTON CRUMB 2KG BAG

Full fat blue veined hard cheese crumbs made from pasteurised Cow's milk.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Cheese Cellar (Harvey & Brockless)   Suppliers Product Code : EB003

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1700kJ

410kcal
35g 23g 0.1g 1.97g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1700kJ 410kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1700kJ 

410kCal

Carbohydrates 0.1g

of which sugars 0.1g

Fat 35g

of which saturates 23g

Fibre 0g

Protein 23.7g

Salt 1.97g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

N/A

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Pasteurised Cow's <b>MILK</b>(99.56%), Salt (0.41%) (anti-caking agent: Sodium Hexacyanoferrate ),

Microbial Rennet (Trace), Starter Culture (Trace),

Mould Culture (Trace) [Pennicillin Roqueforti].

Supplier's Product Code : EB003

Product Added : 19 September 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 19 September 2025

erudus id : 318b9fa374bc47a9957399e39114ed30

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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